INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION
World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship
Protocol of competition

Veterans-men, 65 kg

Khiva, Uzbekistan September 6-10, 2023
No Number Date of BcTpeun no kpyram Kpyr Ka4yecTBo cXBaTokK
Name R Team Oukn MecTo
n/n ofdraw birth 1 2 3 4 5 Bbl6bITUA B n P
. 2 | 0 2 | 0 2 | 0 2 | 0 1
| 107 Dmitriev Aleksandr 1982 Russia 2 2 5 2 4 2 3 fr 8 8 0 8 1
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2 129 Abdiraimov Baktyiar 1974 Kyrgyzstan 1 3 5 5 o 4 2 4 4 4 0 3
0
. . . 2 | 0 0 | 2 - 0 | 2 0 | 2
3 149 Masliakov Sergei 1970 Russia 4 2 2 0 fr 1 o 5 2 2 [ -4 3
0
1 2 o | 2 o | 2 0o | 2
4 158 Spatavev Beregen 1965 Kazakhstan 3 0 fr 1 0 5 o 2 o 0 0 8 -8 5
_ [ 2 | o 2 | o 2 | o0
5 186 Berezkin Dmitrii 1982 Russia X 1 9 4 3 6 6 2 4 2
y o 2 2 2
Melikov F.A

Tsukanov V.A.



Khiva, Uzbekistan
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Name

Sultanov Ruslan

Gladkov Anatolii

Botuev Gavril

Avinnikov Roman

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION

World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship
Protocol of competition

Veterans-men, 75 kg

Date of BcTpeun no kpyram Kpyr
birth Team 1 2 3 BbIObITUSA Okm
2 2
1977 Kyrgyzstan 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 2 0
i 4
1981 Russia 1 ) 4 9 3 0
. 2 0 2 0 0 2
1 2 4
1975 Russia 4 ) ) 0
. 2 ~ 2
1973 Russia o T 2 0 g 2 1 2 0 2
O TV
Melikov F.A.

Tsukanov V.A.
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Khiva, Uzbekistan

£ Name
Orujov Khayyam
Uvarov Niurgun
Markov Maksim
Tumonbaev Avtandil

1 Atlaskin Aleksei

m Tuskadze Mamuka

Date ul’
birth

1981
1977
1982
1956
1977
1975

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION

World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship

Country

Azerbaijan
Russia
Russia

Kyrgyzstan
Russia

Georgia

Place

(o> I \C TN IS

Protocol of competition

Veterans-men, 85 kg

2 round, Group A

1 g Uvarov Niurgun 1977
3 0 Markov Maksim 1982
5 free Atlaskin Aleksei 1977

Russia
Russia
Russia

September 6-10, 2023

Final
5 9 Atlaskin Aleksei 1977
3 % Markov Maksim 1982
Matches for 3rd place
% Orujov Khayyam 1981
(2) Tumonbaev Avtandil 1956

] ftree Uvarov Niurgun 1977

Russia
Russia

Azerbaijan
Kyrgyzstan
Russia
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20
30
35
49
93

£

Khiva, Uzbekistan

Borozna Evgenii
Vinokurov Andrei
Spatayev Timur
Pali1Arun Maruti
Baishev Anatolii
Tolochko Maksym

Name

Date of
birth

1978
1968
1982
1981
1969
1975

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION

World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship

Country

Russia
Russia
Kazakhstan
India
Russia
IMWF

Place

Protocol of competition

Veterans-men, 85+ kg

2 round, Group A

2 8 Vinokurov Andrei 1968

3 8 Spatayev Timur 1982

5 free Baishev Anatolii 1969
Melikov F.A.

Tsukanov V.A.

Russia
Kazakhstan
Russia

N

3
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free

September 6-10, 2023

Final
Baishev Anatolii 1969
Vinokurov Andrei 1968
Matches for 3rd place
Borozna Evgenii 1978
Tolochko Maksym 1975
Spatayev Timur 1982

Russia
Russia

Russia
IMWF
Kazakhstan



Khiva, Uzbekistan

Ne Number

n/n of draw Name
1 109  Okhlopkova Anna
2 136 Fedorenko Marina
3 174 Zakharova lana

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTIING FEDERATION
World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship

Protocol of competition

Veterans-women, 65 kg

Date of T BcTpeumn no kpyram
birth eam 1 2
1981 Russia 2 0 1 2 3 ! 2 fr
0 1
1978 Russia 1 2 ) 0 fr 3
1976 Russia fr | 1 2 2 ! 2
Melikov F.A.

Tsukanov V.A.

Kpyr Oukn
BbIObITUSA
1
3
4

September 6-10, 2023
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Khiva, Uzbekistan

Ne

n/n

1

Number
of draw

13

19

48

Name

Permiakova Inna

Orlova Tuiara

Mamazhanova
Sanabarkhon

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION

Date of

birth Team
1975 Russia
1974 Russia
1972 Kyrgyzstan
Chief refe;
Chief sec

World Masters Mas-wrestling Championship
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Veterans-woinen, 65+ kg
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